

Vishwanath Subanna Hegde And OrsPETITIONER
V/S

Mr. R. D. Soni a/w Mr. Sujay Gawade a/w Ms. Mudita Pawar
a/w Ms. Mihika Save i/b Shree & Co for Petitioner
Ms. Alpa Javeri for Respondent No. 6 to 18
Ms. Kavita Solunkhe, Add GP a/w Mr. A. C. Bhadang, AGP for
State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N. JADHAV J

DATE : 23rd March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/03/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)